Doane Tiger Invitational

March 9-10, 2024

ENTRIES

TARGETS
THROWN

DOANE
Jaron Brown
Sam Arnett

Beau Gyhra
Jessica
Himmelberg-F

Skylar Clark

Payton
Detavernier-F

Seth Swinea
Cody Eye

FHSU
JD Biehler

Camden Rietcheck

Shealynn
Rasmussen-F

Matthew Basore
Everett Schuler
Luke Bower
Tyler Smelker
Peter Saville
Logan Rugg
Ethan Lemuz

SKEET

14,300

SKEET
89
96
90

76
95

96
96
96

479/500

SKEET
91
90

79
84
89
96
97
94
92
90

HOA

SPORTING

CLAYS TRAP

16,875 14,100
SPORTING

CLAYS TRAP

70 82

70 94

74 94

57 86

78 99

77 100

83 96

85 97

397/500 486/500
SPORTING

CLAYS TRAP

69 96

63 92

29 55

61 79

59 89

82 98

67 90

76 84

69 93

59 96

1358/1500

241

260
258

219
Male Trap
272 Champion
Female Trap
273 Champion

275

278
Trap Team
Champion

256
245

163
224
237
276
254
254
254
245

HOA 2ND
Place




Gus Dunbar 94

Barrett Swenson 95

Monique William-

F 92

Jade Chapman-F 94

Jack Newman 96
478/500

MIDLAND SKEET

Tucker Engelmann 97
Dalton Blaha 99
Ben Swanson 100
Sarah Sjoberg-F 98
Jack Munger 99
Amy Cawley-F 99
Chase Carrere 93
Michael Martinez 99
Domenic Teixeira 96
Sam Nelson-F 93
Devin Huguenot 93
Mason Andelin 100
Audric Scheidel 97
Adin Doll 95
Cole Kennedy 97
Brayden Bliss 92
Alex Voyles 94
Grayson Stuart 96
Remini Huguenot-
F 91
Atley Painter 92
497/500
IOWA

WESTERN SKEET

86 90
74 84

80 83

84 94

76 86

408/500 477/500

SPORTING

CLAYS TRAP
84 91

83 89

85 94

78 83

84 90

85 90

91 89

82 96

81 90

81 93

83 97

84 94

81 98

87 89

91 96

75 93

83 98

89 96

80 90

84 95

443/500 485/500

SPORTING

CLAYS TRAP

1332/1500

Lady HOA

CHAMPION

274

1399/1500

270
253

255
272
258

272
271
279
259
273

Lady Sporting

Lady Skeet

Clays Champion Champion

273
277
267
267
273

278
276

271
Male Sporting

284 Clays Champion

260
275
281

261
271

Male Skeet
Champion

Skeet Team

HOA CHAMPION Champion



Karter Kopecky
Mason Gerdes

Cody Sykes

Karson Lea

Seth Hensel
Aden Wyckoff
Shane Manyik
Christian Cole
Abby Johnson-F
Janice Tejeda-F
Payton Kruse-F
Sara Carr-F
Kelly Holt-F
Sam Keiser
Tyler Uhri

Ben Menking
Daylan Heater
Ben Wilson
Nathan Steckler

HASTINGS

Isaac Hicks

Jake Royal
Hunter Gilbertson
Tucker Carpenter
Tanner Dager
Kyle Frederick

Ty Parsons

Jaylee Bradley-F
Hayden Thomason
Rennick Turner
Dalton Sinsel
Jonah Reed
Katrice Lyons-F
Hannah Sears-F

Chase Wieczorek

92
93
85
90
92
96
91
96
97
86
93
83
93
76
95
92
92
83
80
477/500

SKEET
95
79
92
95
91
94
98
85
91
97
91
82
78
88

79
83
68
80
71
79
83
76
69
63
67
58
66
58
77
90
70
74
74
415/500

SPORTING
CLAYS
82
59
88
77
77
76
78
62
62
77
77
69
64
65
67

95
92
79
86
89
93
92
95
91
96
94
91
92
82
93
97
94
77
81
477/500

TRAP
87
92
84
94
90
86
93
95
91
85
83
70
88
77
66

266
268
232
256
252
268
266
267
257
245
254
232
251
216
265
279
256
234
235
1348/1500

264
230
264
266
258
256
269
242
244
259
251
221
230
230
214

HOA 3rd Place



|479/500 402/500

SPORTING
MID PLAINS  SKEET CLAYS
Hoyt Dancer 86 63
Blayzon Mooney 81 71
David Cudzilo 79 61
Nevayah Jones 81 57
Kim Nitz 31 25
358/500 277/500
SPORTING
NCTA SKEET CLAYS
Cody Flint 91 71
Christian Fees 74 59
Eric Grimes 89 67
Wyatt Meyers 92 66
Joseph Prieto 85 59
431/500 322/500
SPORTING
CONCORDIA  SKEET CLAYS
Mason Ward 92 80
Wayne Moore 96 80
Jack Nelson 98 77
Breyer Meeks 97 77
Brycen Dumke 83 72
Buchannan Tietjen 96 81
Ames Andelt 98 79
Jessie Ciezki-F 91 81
Hayes Andelt 94 63
Brennen Stones 90 71
Katie Welker-F 93 80
Cael Washburn 91 69
Claire Kee-F 97 77
Devin Harris 97 81
Colby Gaines 84 57
Haley Schmutzer-F 89 71

465/500 1322/1500

TRAP
89
86
89
73
38
375/500 1010/1500

TRAP

88

91

TRAP
90
90
88
84
81
86
88
86
91
90
92
82
84
93
74
83

238
238
229
211

94

221

249

262
266
263
258
236
263
265
258
248
251
265
242
258
271
215
243




Kaylee Hinton-F 97

Rayne Larrison-F 93
Faith Ritchie-F 86
Jaggar Luetje 88
Lane Schoff 71

487/500 403/500

60
58
71
63
56

SPORTING

UNL SKEET CLAYS
Trevor Lesinski 83 58
Kamren Sitzman 84 69
Kaitlyn Lilly-F 84 58
Luke Beckman 89 67
Nathaniel Heins 86 69
Cody Damme 75 71
Cole Sorensen 96 81
Ben Morgan

439/500 357/500

MISSOURI SPORTING
VALLEY SKEET CLAYS
Charlie Maddox 84 81
Blayne Kolb 81 57
Jack Duffin 89 79
Lane Zabokrtsky 83 61
Hunter Sims 87 69
Alex Machetta 93 67
Kaina Bitencourt -

Fiel 76 55
Josie Stuver-F 88 57
Dylan Kempker 89 67
Kilee Bradley -

Robinson-F 75 57
Ely Allen 78 61
Dakota Zaugg 92 74
Paige Burns-F 93 43
Boe Caplan-F 85 59

456/500 370/500

95
76
78
81
77
461/500 1330/1500

TRAP
81
77
83
88
88
75
98
83
438/500 1217/1500

TRAP
90
93
97
94
88
72

91
84
75

90
74
89
94
87
469/500 1257/1500

252
227
235
232
204

222
230
225
244
243
221
275

255
231
265
238
244
232

222
229
231

222
213
255
230
231



SCC SKEET
Jarrett Koch 79
Klancy Bower 83
Ethan Joy 84
Ryder Reineke 94
James Dostal 94
Gavin McHenry 86
Joey Bouc 89
Jodie Uhri-F 86
Cooper Koeppen 82
Ayla Rech-F 79
Jordan Engle 71

449/500

SKEET

William Penn

Colten Uitermarkt 100

Tanner Muff 95
Emily Uitermarkt-
F 92

SPORTING
CLAYS
76
82
78
74
80
69
70
48
67
41

52
390/500

SPORTING
CLAYS

89
88

64

TRAP
86
82
74
87
81
87
92
83
92
79

79
444/500

TRAP

98
94

84

1250/1500

241
247
236
255
255
242
251
217
241
199

202

Male HOA
287 Champion

277

240



